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May 5, 2016
Ex Parte

Ms. Marlene H. Dortch

Secretary

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street, SW

Washington, DC 20554

Re: Connect America Fund, WC Docket No. 10-90; Universal Service Reform Mobility
Fund, WT Docket No. 10-208

Dear Ms. Dortch:

On April 19, 2016, General Communication, Inc. (“GCI”) filed draft proposed Alaska
Plan performance commitments reflecting its proposal to bring LTE services to over 100,000
Alaska consumers who do not have access to LTE today. Since then, GCI has made minor
adjustments to reflect improved estimates of the number of locations that will be upgraded from
satellite to microwave backhaul, and more precise correlations between tower sites and available
backhaul technology. Revised proposed performance commitments are attached, reflecting that
several hundred additional customers could be served with LTE.

Please contact me if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

"

John T. Nakahata
Counsel to General Communication, Inc.

cc: Jim Schlichting
Sue McNeil
Peter Trachtenberg
Claire Wack
Alexander Minard
Matthew Warner
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¥6 ‘€6 ‘16 ‘06
¥6 €6 ‘16 06
¥6 €6 ‘16 06

¥6 ‘€6 ‘16 06
¥6 €6 ‘16 06
¥6 ‘€6 ‘16 ‘06

¥6 ‘€6 ‘16 06
¥6 ‘€6 ‘16 06
¥6 €6 ‘16 ‘06

(30D LL¥)
S9po) wnIads

sdqi 2'>
sdqm S0/
sdq 9sz'/1

sdqu >
sdqm S0/
sdqm 8'/2

sdqu z'>
sdq 50/
sdqu 8'/¢
a3pa
Je spaads peojdn
/peojumoq
paadxy
WNWIUIA

%00T
%6
%9

%G8

%00T
%9%
%P
%08

%00T
%0
%L1
%€8

%001
%0
%0

%00T

paAIas
uonendog
% Ie3a) 0T

TEE6ET
€161
9958
€S8'81T

626'SC
16T
9107

000°€T

9L9'SY
0SS'L
971°8¢

LTLL9

LTLLY

EVREIN
uonemdod
aseq
[e10], .1e3X 0T

9T0C ‘S Ae - sjudWwWWO) ddUeW.I0)Idd ue|d eyse|y pasodouid |DD

%00T
%ee
%99
%ee

%00T
%9%
%P
%08

%00T
%L1
%€8

%0

%00T
%L1
%8S
%SC
PoAIdS
uonemndod

e
% Je3X §

TEE'6ET
110°T€
81¢'8L
€00°0€

626'ST
€16'TT
9107

000°€T

9L9'SY
0SS'L
971'8¢

LTL'19
8YSTT
9L1'6€
€00LT
paAIas
uonendodg

asegq Jeajx §

€ 910N

%00T
%6%
%Ly

%%

%00T
%L6
%€
%0

%00T
%89
%CE

%0

%00T

%LT

%9L
%L

vr/1e/Tn
paAIas
uonemdod

ased 9%

TEE6ET
68889
0¥¥'s9
€00'S

L0862
16L'82
9107

86LTY
0S5'8¢
8YZ'ET

LTL'19
8YSTI
9LT'1S
€00°S

vr/ie/an
paAIas
uonemndog uonendod

C 910N

TEE'6ET

L0862

86LTY

LTLLY

sSnsua)

0102

T 310N

LTOC S! T JE9\ € 910N
$T/TE/TT 40 se spaads yiewyouaq e panias uonejndod jo a8ejuadiad :g 910N
"2Jn1onJisesyul 41ay3 Suisn 317 O 18 UOZIIAA Jo/pue |91y Aq panlas uolieindod sapnjox3 ‘BaJe 3IAIIS Ul SNSUSD OTOZ 4ad uonendod :T 210N

(9z/?2104) 98 ‘S8
(0€) Z8 ‘1808
(aL1) €8

(nz/?2104) 98 ‘S8
(ng) z8 ‘1808
(AL €8

(9z/°210A) 98 ‘S8
(ng) z8 ‘1808
(AL €8

(9z/9210A) 98 ‘S8
(pg) z8 ‘1808
(AL1) €8

(3po) LL¥)
UOISSIWISUE.L],
JO ASojouyda],

[e30] puen
[0,
[e10L
[0,

[e30], 31[[o3ES

anfeIes

[€30], 9ABMO.IDI]N

9ABMOIDIN

[e10, 1aq1d

Joqui

SN AIPPIN



